Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Alderton - (1233795) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.49
41.85
42.74
44.75
47.95
49.98

50.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.49
41.85
42.74
44.75
50.11
47.95

49.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

155
140
131
114
93
82
81

WA Pts

155
140
131
114
81
93
82

Round

Round

F

Date

12/05/18
18/03/18
02/12/17
17/06/17
25/09/16
22/06/16
04/12/16

Date

12/05/18
18/03/18
02/12/17
17/06/17
04/12/16
25/09/16
22/06/16

Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open
Newmarket December Open Meet

City of Ely Summer Championships

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
City of Ely Summer Competition

Newmarket & District December Open Meet

Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open
Newmarket December Open Meet

City of Ely Summer Championships

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

City of Ely Summer Competition

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Ely

Sudbury

Ely

Newmarket

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Ely

Newmarket
Sudbury

Ely

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Ely 4
Co Ely 3
Co Ely 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
Co Ely 4
3
Co Ely 3
Co Ely 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



