Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Alderton - (1233795) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.49	155	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
41.85	140	F	18/03/18	Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open	Newmarket		3
42.74	131	F	02/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
44.75	114	Н	17/06/17	City of Ely Summer Championships	Ely	Co Ely	4
47.95	93		25/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Co Ely	3
49.98	82	Н	22/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	Co Ely	4
50.11	81	F	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.49	155	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
41.85	140	F	18/03/18	Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open	Newmarket		3
42.74	131	F	02/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
44.75	114	Н	17/06/17	City of Ely Summer Championships	Ely	Co Ely	4
50.11	81	F	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
47.95	93		25/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Co Ely	3
49.98	82	Н	22/06/16	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	Co Ely	4